
R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:31.90

1st
Quarter

1:02.80
(0:30.90)

2nd
Quarter

1:32.80
(0:30.00)

3rd
Quarter

2:01.10
(0:28.30)

4th
Quarter

2:29.70
(0:28.60)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
TAYLORS FOUR 

52.58 0:28.27

03.56 07.00 
14.08 1:00.91 0:58.37 0:56.91 0:31.83 [1] 

1:02.64 [1] 1:32.74 [1] 2:01.01 [1] 2:29.65 
1:57.82 

1:58.06 +4m 2:29.65
Lead Q3

(0:30.81) (0:30.10) (0:28.27) (0:28.64) 

Adam Richardson 207m 803m 804m 805m 436m 400m 403m 401m 404m 1608m 

2 7
ABSOLUTELY STOKED 

52.81 0:28.31

03.57 07.17 
14.71 1:00.86 0:58.38 0:57.04 0:32.47 [3] 

1:03.27 [4] 1:33.33 [4] 2:01.65 [6] 2:30.38 
1:57.91 

1:58.63 +3m 9.70m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.79) (0:30.07) (0:28.31) (0:28.74) 

Gary Bond 203m 804m 806m 807m 432m 401m 403m 402m 404m 1611m 

3 8
MUCH BETTOR NZ 

55.68 0:27.40

03.85 07.64 
14.85 1:00.93 0:57.45 0:56.47 0:33.09 [7] 

1:03.98 [8] 1:34.03 [8] 2:01.43 [4] 2:30.50 
1:57.40 

1:58.73 +34m 11.40m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.88) (0:30.05) (0:27.40) (0:29.08) 

Jack Chapple 207m 815m 820m 822m 437m 407m 408m 412m 409m 1637m 

4 1
BETTYS GOLD CLASS 

52.41 0:28.28

03.54 07.21 
14.79 1:00.89 0:58.40 0:57.48 0:32.16 [2] 

1:02.95 [2] 1:33.05 [2] 2:01.35 [3] 2:30.54 
1:58.38 

1:58.76 0m 11.90m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.79) (0:30.10) (0:28.28) (0:29.20) 

Shane Graham 203m 804m 804m 804m 432m 401m 403m 401m 404m 1609m 

5 10
SARGEANT 

53.38 0:28.12

03.91 07.87 
15.37 0:59.40 0:58.14 0:57.73 0:33.66 [9] 

1:03.07 [3] 1:33.07 [3] 2:01.20 [2] 2:30.81 
1:57.14 

1:58.97 +34m 15.50m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.40) (0:30.01) (0:28.12) (0:29.62) 

Leonard Cain 209m 818m 816m 815m 441m 410m 408m 408m 407m 1634m 

6 9
B MAC C NZ 

55.41 0:27.40

03.89 07.75 
15.05 1:00.93 0:57.45 0:56.54 0:33.39 [8] 

1:04.28 [9] 1:34.33 [9] 2:01.72 [7] 2:30.86 
1:57.46 

1:59.01 +37m 16.20m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.88) (0:30.05) (0:27.40) (0:29.14) 

Taleah McMullen 208m 815m 819m 823m 439m 407m 408m 411m 412m 1638m 

7 5
ROSIE POLLEN 

53.44 0:28.15

03.52 06.94 
14.25 1:00.88 0:58.12 0:57.52 0:32.50 [4] 

1:03.40 [5] 1:33.39 [5] 2:01.53 [5] 2:30.90 
1:58.40 

1:59.04 +31m 16.80m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.90) (0:29.98) (0:28.15) (0:29.37) 

Layne Dwyer 211m 815m 816m 815m 441m 407m 408m 408m 407m 1630m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 1: ELDERS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PACE - 2040m

31 December 2025 - 5:33PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:31.90

1st
Quarter

1:02.80
(0:30.90)

2nd
Quarter

1:32.80
(0:30.00)

3rd
Quarter

2:01.10
(0:28.30)

4th
Quarter

2:29.70
(0:28.60)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 6
TIGER TOMMY NZ 

55.53 0:27.39

04.27 08.45 
15.91 1:00.62 0:57.45 0:56.51 0:34.01 [10] 

1:04.57 [10] 1:34.63 [10] 2:02.03 [8] 2:31.15 
1:57.13 

1:59.24 +41m 20.10m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.56) (0:30.06) (0:27.39) (0:29.13) 

Paige Bevan 211m 816m 818m 823m 441m 408m 408m 410m 413m 1639m 

9 3
MADAME WEST 

53.11 0:28.41

03.66 07.30 
14.78 1:00.95 0:58.47 0:59.18 0:32.80 [6] 

1:03.69 [7] 1:33.75 [7] 2:02.16 [9] 2:32.93 
2:00.13 

2:00.65 +26m 44m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.89) (0:30.06) (0:28.41) (0:30.77) 

Jonah Hutchinson 208m 815m 814m 813m 438m 407m 408m 406m 407m 1628m 

10 2
BLING THE NOISE 

53.05 0:28.56

03.83 07.59 
15.17 1:00.93 0:58.70 0:59.53 0:32.79 [5] 

1:03.57 [6] 1:33.72 [6] 2:02.28 [10] 2:33.25 
2:00.46 

2:00.90 +4m 48.20m
Q2 Q3

(0:30.79) (0:30.13) (0:28.56) (0:30.97) 

David Stewart 205m 806m 805m 805m 433m 402m 404m 401m 404m 1611m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 1: ELDERS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PACE - 2040m

31 December 2025 - 5:33PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.00

1st
Quarter

0:38.90
(0:27.90)

2nd
Quarter

1:10.10
(0:31.20)

3rd
Quarter

1:38.70
(0:28.60)

4th
Quarter

2:09.00
(0:30.30)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 9
BLACKJACK BART 

54.70 0:28.23

03.82 07.24 
14.08 0:58.85 0:58.48 0:57.74 0:12.40 [8] 

0:41.03 [8] 1:11.26 [8] 1:39.50 [7] 2:09.01 
1:56.60 

1:56.64 +29m 2:09.01
Q3 Q3

(0:28.62) (0:30.24) (0:28.23) (0:29.52) 

Jack Chapple 203m 813m 817m 823m 172m 407m 406m 411m 411m 1636m 

2 5
MY ULTIMATE COBBER 

54.35 0:28.50

03.73 07.05 
13.81 0:59.03 0:59.20 0:58.44 0:11.67 [6] 

0:40.18 [6] 1:10.71 [4] 1:39.37 [6] 2:09.15 
1:57.47 

1:56.77 +23m 1.89m 
Lead Q1

(0:28.50) (0:30.54) (0:28.66) (0:29.78) 

Paige Bevan 203m 815m 814m 816m 172m 407m 407m 407m 409m 1630m 

3 7
CHAMONIX 

54.36 0:28.45

03.68 06.93 
13.47 0:59.47 0:59.47 0:58.32 0:11.65 [5] 

0:40.11 [5] 1:11.12 [7] 1:39.57 [8] 2:09.45 
1:57.79 

1:57.04 +2m 5.95m 
Lead Q1

(0:28.45) (0:31.02) (0:28.45) (0:29.88) 

Hannah Anforth 200m 805m 805m 805m 171m 403m 403m 402m 403m 1610m 

4 8
GLENLEDI BOY NZ 

54.80 0:28.03

03.65 07.01 
13.82 0:58.98 0:58.50 0:58.48 0:12.06 [7] 

0:40.56 [7] 1:11.04 [6] 1:39.07 [4] 2:09.52 
1:57.46 

1:57.10 +25m 6.91m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.50) (0:30.47) (0:28.03) (0:30.46) 

Damon Watson 204m 815m 818m 817m 172m 407m 408m 410m 408m 1633m 

5 3
JACKS FYRE 

55.66 0:28.48

03.46 06.53 
12.84 0:59.87 0:59.77 0:59.25 0:10.60 [2] 

0:39.18 [3] 1:10.47 [3] 1:38.95 [2] 2:09.72 
1:59.12 

1:57.28 +1m 9.64m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.57) (0:31.28) (0:28.48) (0:30.77) 

Zac Chappenden 200m 804m 804m 806m 170m 401m 402m 402m 405m 1610m 

6 2
ALWAYS LOCKSLEY 

56.58 0:28.46

03.62 06.86 
13.33 0:59.59 0:59.48 0:59.17 0:11.20 [4] 

0:39.79 [4] 1:10.80 [5] 1:39.27 [5] 2:09.98 
1:58.77 

1:57.52 0m 13.04m
Lead Q3

(0:28.57) (0:31.02) (0:28.46) (0:30.72) 

Mitch Cox 200m 805m 804m 804m 170m 401m 403m 401m 403m 1609m 

7 4
PUNTERS JEWEL 

55.80 0:28.47

03.42 06.40 
12.47 0:59.83 0:59.75 1:00.11 0:10.35 [1] 

0:38.90 [1] 1:10.19 [1] 1:38.65 [1] 2:10.28 
1:59.94 

1:57.80 +2m 17.18m
Q1 Q3

(0:28.55) (0:31.28) (0:28.47) (0:31.64) 

Trent Moffat 202m 805m 805m 805m 171m 402m 403m 401m 404m 1610m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 2: STEVIE REDBACK PEST CONTROL PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 6:03PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.00

1st
Quarter

0:38.90
(0:27.90)

2nd
Quarter

1:10.10
(0:31.20)

3rd
Quarter

1:38.70
(0:28.60)

4th
Quarter

2:09.00
(0:30.30)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 6
ROLLYARRRZ NZ 

57.35 0:28.09

03.56 06.74 
13.15 0:59.35 0:59.93 0:59.93 0:11.03 [3] 

0:39.13 [2] 1:10.39 [2] 1:39.05 [3] 2:10.32 
1:59.28 

1:57.83 +21m 17.59m
Lead Q1

(0:28.09) (0:31.27) (0:28.66) (0:31.27) 

Adam Richardson 203m 815m 815m 813m 172m 408m 408m 407m 406m 1629m 

Scratched: BEV THE GOAT NZ (1) 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 2: STEVIE REDBACK PEST CONTROL PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 6:03PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.10

1st
Quarter

0:41.10
(0:30.00)

2nd
Quarter

1:11.70
(0:30.60)

3rd
Quarter

1:40.70
(0:29.00)

4th
Quarter

2:11.10
(0:30.40)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 3
JET FORCE 

55.07 0:28.92

03.32 06.61 
13.57 1:00.93 0:59.57 0:58.59 0:11.57 [2] 

0:41.87 [4] 1:12.52 [5] 1:41.44 [5] 2:11.11 
1:59.52 

1:58.54 +31m 2:11.11
Lead Q3

(0:30.28) (0:30.66) (0:28.92) (0:29.67) 

Gary Bond 206m 818m 816m 818m 172m 409m 409m 408m 410m 1636m 

2 8
BEACH MAGIC 

54.48 0:28.91

03.40 06.71 
13.69 1:00.53 0:59.51 0:59.02 0:11.96 [6] 

0:41.89 [5] 1:12.50 [4] 1:41.40 [4] 2:11.51 
1:59.54 

1:58.90 +2m 5.41m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.92) (0:30.61) (0:28.91) (0:30.11) 

Adam Richardson 201m 806m 803m 803m 170m 403m 403m 400m 403m 1609m 

3 5
TACKAS LAST DANCE 

51.79 0:28.90

03.65 07.35 
14.49 1:00.50 0:59.18 0:58.50 0:12.60 [8] 

0:42.80 [9] 1:13.10 [8] 1:41.99 [9] 2:11.59 
1:58.99 

1:58.97 +20m 6.48m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.20) (0:30.28) (0:28.90) (0:29.60) 

Jonah Hutchinson 204m 813m 808m 812m 172m 408m 405m 402m 410m 1625m 

4 7
PERFECT FEELING 

55.45 0:28.92

03.44 06.73 
13.47 1:00.47 0:59.56 0:59.40 0:11.73 [4] 

0:41.54 [2] 1:12.20 [2] 1:41.12 [2] 2:11.60 
1:59.87 

1:58.98 0m 6.65m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.81) (0:30.65) (0:28.92) (0:30.49) 

David Stewart 199m 804m 804m 803m 170m 401m 403m 400m 403m 1607m 

5 4
LA SABINA NZ 

54.46 0:28.92

03.38 06.71 
13.75 1:00.34 0:59.59 0:59.48 0:11.88 [5] 

0:41.56 [3] 1:12.22 [3] 1:41.15 [3] 2:11.71 
1:59.83 

1:59.08 +28m 8.09m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.68) (0:30.66) (0:28.92) (0:30.56) 

Leonard Cain 206m 818m 815m 814m 173m 410m 408m 407m 407m 1631m 

6 2
PINKCHAMPAGNE 

55.38 0:28.92

03.28 06.61 
13.77 1:01.20 0:59.56 0:58.94 0:11.60 [3] 

0:42.18 [6] 1:12.81 [7] 1:41.73 [7] 2:11.75 
2:00.14 

1:59.12 +28m 8.64m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.56) (0:30.64) (0:28.92) (0:30.02) 

Nathan Rothwell 202m 815m 816m 819m 171m 407m 408m 409m 411m 1634m 

7 1
TWILIGHT TANGO 

55.80 0:28.89

03.34 06.57 
13.47 1:00.56 0:59.56 0:59.94 0:11.28 [1] 

0:41.20 [1] 1:11.86 [1] 1:40.75 [1] 2:11.80 
2:00.50 

1:59.16 0m 9.21m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.90) (0:30.67) (0:28.89) (0:31.05) 

Layne Dwyer 200m 804m 804m 804m 169m 401m 403m 401m 403m 1608m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 3: WOLF SIGNS PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 6:33PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.10

1st
Quarter

0:41.10
(0:30.00)

2nd
Quarter

1:11.70
(0:30.60)

3rd
Quarter

1:40.70
(0:29.00)

4th
Quarter

2:11.10
(0:30.40)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 9
ONE CHAIN ROAD 

53.28 0:28.85

03.52 07.00 
14.04 1:00.82 0:59.47 0:58.78 0:12.27 [7] 

0:42.48 [8] 1:13.10 [8] 1:41.94 [8] 2:11.87 
1:59.59 

1:59.23 +23m 10.15m
Lead Q3

(0:30.20) (0:30.62) (0:28.85) (0:29.93) 

Brendan Barnes 202m 815m 815m 815m 171m 407m 407m 408m 407m 1629m 

9 6
ROCKTIME 

51.63 0:28.92

03.85 07.64 
14.83 0:59.90 0:59.28 0:59.25 0:12.89 [9] 

0:42.42 [7] 1:12.80 [6] 1:41.71 [6] 2:12.04 
1:59.15 

1:59.38 +4m 12.53m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.53) (0:30.37) (0:28.92) (0:30.33) 

Lola Weidemann 200m 804m 804m 806m 171m 401m 403m 401m 405m 1610m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 3: WOLF SIGNS PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 6:33PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.30

1st
Quarter

0:39.70
(0:28.40)

2nd
Quarter

1:11.80
(0:32.10)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.30
(0:29.50)

4th
Quarter

2:10.60
(0:29.30)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 8
GENTLE GIANT NZ 

54.18 0:28.66

03.43 06.78 
13.68 1:00.36 1:00.45 0:58.23 0:12.00 [6] 

0:40.66 [6] 1:12.36 [4] 1:41.12 [1] 2:10.60 
1:58.60 

1:58.08 +25m 2:10.60
Q3 Q1

(0:28.66) (0:31.70) (0:28.75) (0:29.49) 

Bryse McElhinney 203m 816m 820m 817m 171m 407m 409m 411m 406m 1633m 

2 6
AMILLIONCHANCES 

53.70 0:28.60

03.70 07.33 
14.52 1:00.27 1:00.71 0:58.16 0:12.70 [9] 

0:41.31 [9] 1:12.97 [9] 1:42.02 [5] 2:11.14 
1:58.43 

1:58.56 +33m 7.34m 
Q3 Q1

(0:28.60) (0:31.67) (0:29.04) (0:29.13) 

Nathan Rothwell 205m 817m 823m 823m 173m 408m 409m 414m 409m 1640m 

3 5
MULLUM DOC 

56.39 0:27.86

03.43 06.75 
13.40 1:00.05 1:01.71 1:00.14 0:11.68 [5] 

0:39.55 [1] 1:11.73 [1] 1:41.25 [2] 2:11.87 
2:00.18 

1:59.23 +18m 17.09m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.86) (0:32.19) (0:29.52) (0:30.62) 

Matt Crone 209m 815m 807m 808m 174m 411m 404m 402m 405m 1623m 

4 9
OUR DOLLY 

53.37 0:28.64

03.52 07.01 
14.02 1:00.32 1:00.90 1:00.30 0:12.33 [8] 

0:40.98 [8] 1:12.66 [7] 1:41.87 [4] 2:12.97 
2:00.63 

2:00.22 +30m 31.80m
Q3 Q1

(0:28.64) (0:31.69) (0:29.20) (0:31.11) 

Zac Chappenden 203m 818m 822m 820m 171m 408m 409m 413m 408m 1638m 

5 4
SO BOBS YOUR UNCL 

54.45 0:28.22

03.39 06.71 
13.48 1:00.42 1:01.82 1:01.35 0:11.63 [4] 

0:39.85 [2] 1:12.05 [3] 1:41.67 [3] 2:13.40 
2:01.77 

2:00.61 +12m 37.63m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.22) (0:32.20) (0:29.62) (0:31.73) 

Shane Graham 206m 811m 807m 806m 173m 407m 404m 402m 404m 1618m 

6 7
IMPERIOUS 

52.74 0:28.62

03.51 06.94 
13.89 1:00.82 1:01.78 1:00.55 0:12.11 [7] 

0:40.74 [7] 1:12.94 [8] 1:42.51 [8] 2:13.50 
2:01.38 

2:00.70 +11m 38.93m
Lead Q1

(0:28.62) (0:32.21) (0:29.56) (0:31.00) 

Jonah Hutchinson 199m 805m 812m 816m 169m 402m 404m 408m 408m 1621m 

7 2
ESTIVAL 

55.89 0:28.90

03.32 06.55 
13.34 1:01.16 1:01.94 1:02.14 0:11.25 [1] 

0:40.16 [3] 1:12.42 [5] 1:42.10 [6] 2:14.56 
2:03.30 

2:01.66 0m 53.15m
Lead Q1

(0:28.90) (0:32.26) (0:29.68) (0:32.47) 

Brendan Barnes 201m 804m 806m 804m 171m 399m 405m 401m 403m 1608m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 4: MAZDA ASPLEY PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 7:02PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.30

1st
Quarter

0:39.70
(0:28.40)

2nd
Quarter

1:11.80
(0:32.10)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.30
(0:29.50)

4th
Quarter

2:10.60
(0:29.30)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 1
SINGER SNAP 

54.27 0:28.97

03.43 06.76 
13.56 1:01.15 1:02.10 1:03.26 0:11.48 [3] 

0:40.45 [5] 1:12.63 [6] 1:42.56 [9] 2:15.90 
2:04.42 

2:02.87 +3m 71.09m
Lead Q1

(0:28.97) (0:32.18) (0:29.92) (0:33.35) 

Trent Hodges 200m 806m 806m 806m 170m 402m 404m 402m 404m 1612m 

9 3
SCORES 

56.39 0:28.89

03.31 06.52 
13.42 1:00.63 1:02.11 1:05.66 0:11.37 [2] 

0:40.26 [4] 1:12.00 [2] 1:42.38 [7] 2:17.67 
2:06.30 

2:04.47 +22m 94.81m
Lead Q1

(0:28.89) (0:31.74) (0:30.37) (0:35.30) 

Taleah McMullen 204m 815m 817m 814m 172m 406m 409m 408m 406m 1629m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 4: MAZDA ASPLEY PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 7:02PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.40

1st
Quarter

0:41.90
(0:30.50)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.90
(0:31.00)

3rd
Quarter

1:42.50
(0:29.60)

4th
Quarter

2:13.10
(0:30.60)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 8
GRACENAVA 

51.89 0:29.47

03.53 07.01 
14.16 1:01.20 1:00.56 0:59.46 0:12.43 [6] 

0:42.55 [4] 1:13.63 [4] 1:43.11 [7] 2:13.10 
2:00.67 

2:00.34 +11m 2:13.10
Lead Q3

(0:30.12) (0:31.08) (0:29.47) (0:30.00) 

Lola Weidemann 202m 807m 807m 813m 171m 403m 404m 403m 410m 1620m 

2 9
CAPTAIN OH CAPTAIN 

52.51 0:28.70

03.64 07.20 
14.41 1:01.52 0:59.77 0:58.85 0:12.75 [8] 

0:43.22 [8] 1:14.27 [8] 1:42.98 [6] 2:13.13 
2:00.37 

2:00.37 +35m 0.48m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.46) (0:31.06) (0:28.70) (0:30.16) 

Gary Bond 204m 817m 821m 826m 171m 409m 408m 413m 413m 1643m 

3 2
CRIME TIME 

53.00 0:28.56

03.53 07.01 
14.21 1:01.87 0:59.71 0:59.15 0:12.13 [5] 

0:42.89 [6] 1:14.01 [7] 1:42.59 [3] 2:13.17 
2:01.03 

2:00.40 +31m 0.94m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.75) (0:31.13) (0:28.56) (0:30.59) 

Taleah McMullen 202m 817m 821m 823m 171m 408m 409m 412m 412m 1640m 

4 6
VODKA EN ICE 

54.14 0:29.11

03.36 06.74 
13.88 1:01.33 1:00.20 0:59.96 0:12.04 [4] 

0:42.27 [3] 1:13.37 [3] 1:42.48 [1] 2:13.33 
2:01.28 

2:00.55 +28m 3.07m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.23) (0:31.09) (0:29.11) (0:30.86) 

Leonard Cain 208m 819m 816m 815m 174m 411m 408m 408m 407m 1634m 

5 5
TAKE COURAGE 

53.91 0:29.11

03.42 06.77 
13.83 1:01.85 1:00.20 0:59.75 0:11.82 [2] 

0:42.57 [5] 1:13.67 [5] 1:42.78 [4] 2:13.42 
2:01.59 

2:00.63 +26m 4.29m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.76) (0:31.09) (0:29.11) (0:30.64) 

Jonah Hutchinson 204m 817m 817m 816m 173m 409m 409m 408m 408m 1633m 

6 1
TAPTHEKEG 

53.14 0:29.49

03.49 06.89 
13.97 1:01.44 1:00.56 1:00.40 0:11.85 [3] 

0:42.23 [2] 1:13.30 [2] 1:42.79 [5] 2:13.70 
2:01.84 

2:00.88 +1m 8.09m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.37) (0:31.07) (0:29.49) (0:30.92) 

Layne Dwyer 199m 805m 804m 806m 169m 402m 403m 401m 405m 1611m 

7 7
BATMAN BART 

51.59 0:29.40

03.57 07.10 
14.72 1:01.35 1:00.46 0:59.78 0:12.60 [7] 

0:42.90 [7] 1:13.95 [6] 1:43.35 [9] 2:13.73 
2:01.12 

2:00.91 +13m 8.48m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.28) (0:31.06) (0:29.40) (0:30.38) 

Adam Richardson 199m 806m 808m 817m 170m 402m 404m 404m 413m 1622m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 5: LADBROKES RACING EXTRAS IN MULTI PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 7:35PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.40

1st
Quarter

0:41.90
(0:30.50)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.90
(0:31.00)

3rd
Quarter

1:42.50
(0:29.60)

4th
Quarter

2:13.10
(0:30.60)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 3
MISTER HART 

55.32 0:29.51

03.34 06.60 
13.59 1:01.56 1:00.59 1:00.96 0:11.41 [1] 

0:41.89 [1] 1:12.97 [1] 1:42.48 [2] 2:13.93 
2:02.52 

2:01.09 0m 11.14m
Lead Q3

(0:30.48) (0:31.08) (0:29.51) (0:31.45) 

Zac Chappenden 200m 804m 804m 805m 171m 401m 403m 401m 404m 1609m 

9 4
GIDUP CAPTAIN 

52.60 0:28.68

03.73 07.62 
15.19 1:01.40 0:59.72 0:59.65 0:13.16 [9] 

0:43.54 [9] 1:14.56 [9] 1:43.25 [8] 2:14.22 
2:01.05 

2:01.35 +40m 15.10m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.37) (0:31.04) (0:28.68) (0:30.97) 

Lily McElhinney 204m 818m 822m 830m 172m 409m 409m 413m 417m 1648m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 5: LADBROKES RACING EXTRAS IN MULTI PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 7:35PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.40

1st
Quarter

0:41.30
(0:29.90)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.30
(0:31.00)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.80
(0:29.50)

4th
Quarter

2:12.00
(0:30.20)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 3
CHEEKY BABY 

55.19 0:29.37

03.41 06.69 
13.53 1:00.96 1:00.40 0:59.43 0:11.59 [3] 

0:41.52 [3] 1:12.56 [3] 1:41.93 [2] 2:11.99 
2:00.40 

1:59.34 +26m 2:11.99
Lead Q3

(0:29.93) (0:31.03) (0:29.37) (0:30.07) 

Leonard Cain 203m 817m 819m 818m 171m 408m 409m 410m 409m 1635m 

2 1
BELMER BETTY 

55.29 0:29.42

03.42 06.71 
13.47 1:01.10 1:00.52 0:59.57 0:11.41 [2] 

0:41.41 [2] 1:12.52 [2] 1:41.94 [3] 2:12.10 
2:00.69 

1:59.44 +4m 1.38m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.00) (0:31.10) (0:29.42) (0:30.17) 

Gary Bond 199m 806m 808m 809m 170m 402m 404m 403m 405m 1615m 

3 7
SWIFTIE 

54.94 0:29.43

03.49 06.80 
13.54 1:00.95 1:00.52 0:59.40 0:11.87 [4] 

0:41.74 [4] 1:12.82 [4] 1:42.25 [4] 2:12.22 
2:00.34 

1:59.54 +3m 3.02m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.86) (0:31.09) (0:29.43) (0:29.97) 

Layne Dwyer 200m 806m 808m 807m 170m 401m 405m 403m 404m 1613m 

4 2
WEE BONNIE 

53.23 0:29.43

03.55 06.95 
13.88 1:00.87 1:00.44 0:59.38 0:11.97 [5] 

0:41.83 [5] 1:12.84 [5] 1:42.27 [5] 2:12.22 
2:00.25 

1:59.54 +28m 3.03m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.86) (0:31.01) (0:29.43) (0:29.95) 

Taleah McMullen 203m 816m 819m 820m 172m 408m 409m 410m 410m 1636m 

5 4
VICTREE BUSTA 

56.72 0:29.42

03.36 06.55 
13.12 1:00.98 1:00.55 1:00.24 0:11.24 [1] 

0:41.10 [1] 1:12.23 [1] 1:41.65 [1] 2:12.47 
2:01.22 

1:59.77 +5m 6.42m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.85) (0:31.13) (0:29.42) (0:30.83) 

Brendan Barnes 203m 807m 806m 806m 171m 403m 404m 402m 404m 1614m 

6 8
ESTHER JEAN 

52.11 0:29.38

03.67 07.18 
14.17 1:00.69 1:00.42 0:59.34 0:12.46 [8] 

0:42.12 [6] 1:13.16 [6] 1:42.54 [6] 2:12.50 
2:00.03 

1:59.80 +6m 6.85m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.65) (0:31.04) (0:29.38) (0:29.97) 

Jack Chapple 200m 805m 806m 811m 170m 401m 404m 402m 409m 1616m 

7 5
LANEYS LAST 

51.98 0:29.39

03.70 07.20 
14.33 1:00.79 1:00.36 0:59.51 0:12.40 [7] 

0:42.22 [7] 1:13.19 [7] 1:42.57 [7] 2:12.70 
2:00.30 

1:59.98 +28m 9.47m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.82) (0:30.97) (0:29.39) (0:30.12) 

Adam Richardson 204m 815m 818m 821m 172m 406m 409m 409m 412m 1636m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 6: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND 1 WIN PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 8:04PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.40

1st
Quarter

0:41.30
(0:29.90)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.30
(0:31.00)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.80
(0:29.50)

4th
Quarter

2:12.00
(0:30.20)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 6
KEEPING IT SIMPLE 

53.20 0:29.39

03.55 06.97 
14.01 1:01.37 1:00.20 0:59.33 0:12.09 [6] 

0:42.66 [9] 1:13.47 [8] 1:42.85 [9] 2:12.79 
2:00.69 

2:00.06 +19m 10.73m
Lead Q3

(0:30.56) (0:30.81) (0:29.39) (0:29.94) 

Clint Sneddon 208m 813m 807m 813m 173m 409m 404m 403m 410m 1626m 

9 9
ROCKNROLL KNIGHT 

52.27 0:29.34

03.85 07.47 
14.46 1:00.59 1:00.28 0:59.62 0:12.91 [9] 

0:42.54 [8] 1:13.51 [9] 1:42.84 [8] 2:13.12 
2:00.21 

2:00.36 +30m 15.10m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.63) (0:30.96) (0:29.34) (0:30.28) 

Lola Weidemann 202m 815m 818m 825m 171m 406m 408m 409m 415m 1639m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 6: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND 1 WIN PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 8:04PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.10

1st
Quarter

0:40.50
(0:29.40)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.00
(0:31.50)

3rd
Quarter

1:42.10
(0:30.10)

4th
Quarter

2:12.80
(0:30.70)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 8
DOOLITTLE DOOZZIE 

53.61 0:29.30

03.49 06.87 
13.66 1:00.36 1:00.74 1:00.36 0:12.08 [6] 

0:41.39 [6] 1:12.45 [4] 1:42.12 [1] 2:12.81 
2:00.72 

2:00.08 +22m 2:12.81
Lead Q1

(0:29.30) (0:31.06) (0:29.68) (0:30.69) 

Brendan Barnes 204m 818m 818m 812m 172m 408m 409m 408m 404m 1630m 

2 6
TRACER BULLET 

52.44 0:29.19

03.60 07.24 
14.50 1:00.38 1:00.94 0:59.77 0:12.72 [9] 

0:41.92 [8] 1:13.11 [8] 1:42.86 [5] 2:12.87 
2:00.14 

2:00.13 +29m 0.90m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.19) (0:31.19) (0:29.76) (0:30.01) 

Jonah Hutchinson 205m 816m 818m 819m 174m 405m 410m 407m 412m 1635m 

3 9
ROCKNROLL DA GAMA 

52.64 0:29.18

03.64 07.12 
14.03 1:00.30 1:00.54 1:00.09 0:12.49 [8] 

0:41.68 [7] 1:12.79 [7] 1:42.22 [2] 2:12.89 
2:00.39 

2:00.15 +27m 1m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.18) (0:31.12) (0:29.42) (0:30.68) 

Lola Weidemann 204m 817m 820m 818m 172m 408m 409m 411m 407m 1635m 

4 5
YOGI 

53.29 0:29.42

03.44 06.85 
13.69 1:01.21 1:00.24 0:59.98 0:11.91 [5] 

0:42.31 [9] 1:13.13 [9] 1:42.55 [3] 2:13.11 
2:01.19 

2:00.35 +39m 4.10m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.39) (0:30.82) (0:29.42) (0:30.56) 

Adam Richardson 208m 825m 823m 821m 173m 415m 410m 413m 408m 1646m 

5 1
MAJOR MISCHIEF 

52.75 0:29.14

03.49 06.93 
13.82 1:00.57 1:01.64 1:00.75 0:11.85 [4] 

0:40.99 [3] 1:12.43 [3] 1:42.63 [4] 2:13.19 
2:01.34 

2:00.42 +7m 5.20m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.14) (0:31.44) (0:30.19) (0:30.56) 

Dean Weller 202m 808m 809m 809m 170m 403m 404m 404m 405m 1617m 

6 7
MONTANA ONE 

52.23 0:29.15

03.49 06.94 
13.87 1:00.57 1:01.93 1:01.82 0:12.20 [7] 

0:41.35 [5] 1:12.78 [6] 1:43.28 [6] 2:14.60 
2:02.40 

2:01.70 +9m 24.10m
Lead Q1

(0:29.15) (0:31.43) (0:30.50) (0:31.32) 

Noel Parrish 201m 807m 809m 812m 171m 403m 404m 405m 407m 1619m 

7 4
MELTON SCHLEGER 

53.85 0:29.35

03.45 06.86 
13.56 1:00.95 1:02.41 1:01.95 0:11.72 [3] 

0:41.08 [4] 1:12.68 [5] 1:43.48 [7] 2:14.62 
2:02.89 

2:01.71 +30m 24.30m
Q1 Q1

(0:29.35) (0:31.60) (0:30.81) (0:31.14) 

Taleah McMullen 205m 816m 819m 821m 173m 408m 408m 411m 410m 1637m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 7: COMFORT INN & SUITES NORTHGATE PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 8:34PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.10

1st
Quarter

0:40.50
(0:29.40)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.00
(0:31.50)

3rd
Quarter

1:42.10
(0:30.10)

4th
Quarter

2:12.80
(0:30.70)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 3
SOMEONES WATCHING 

56.54 0:29.50

03.33 06.55 
13.06 1:01.16 1:03.25 1:08.00 0:11.19 [1] 

0:40.69 [2] 1:12.35 [2] 1:43.95 [9] 2:20.36 
2:09.17 

2:06.90 +26m 101.30m
Lead Q1

(0:29.50) (0:31.66) (0:31.59) (0:36.42) 

Matt Crone 204m 815m 817m 818m 172m 407m 409m 409m 409m 1633m 

9 2
MY ULTIMATE LOUIE 

55.38 0:29.28

03.36 06.62 
13.23 1:00.85 1:03.12 1:08.43 0:11.25 [2] 

0:40.54 [1] 1:12.10 [1] 1:43.67 [8] 2:20.54 
2:09.28 

2:07.07 +2m 103.60m
Lead Q1

(0:29.28) (0:31.56) (0:31.56) (0:36.88) 

Layne Dwyer 200m 806m 805m 805m 170m 402m 404m 401m 404m 1611m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 7: COMFORT INN & SUITES NORTHGATE PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 8:34PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.60

1st
Quarter

0:40.30
(0:28.70)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.10
(0:31.80)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.10
(0:29.00)

4th
Quarter

2:12.40
(0:31.30)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
SURPRISE BABY 

52.19 0:29.20

03.56 07.07 
14.25 1:00.69 1:00.35 0:59.28 0:12.37 [5] 

0:41.90 [4] 1:13.06 [6] 1:42.26 [6] 2:12.35 
1:59.98 

1:59.66 +14m 2:12.35
Q3 Q3

(0:29.53) (0:31.15) (0:29.20) (0:30.10) 

Darren McCall 206m 810m 809m 810m 174m 405m 405m 404m 406m 1620m 

2 3
MAYWYN VALENTINO 

52.27 0:28.80

03.67 07.34 
14.81 0:59.36 0:58.79 1:00.34 0:12.84 [7] 

0:42.23 [5] 1:12.20 [2] 1:41.01 [1] 2:12.55 
1:59.70 

1:59.84 +30m 2.62m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.38) (0:29.98) (0:28.80) (0:31.55) 

Shane Graham 205m 815m 816m 821m 173m 406m 409m 408m 413m 1636m 

3 6
WICKED DE LIL 

56.22 0:28.65

03.41 06.66 
13.11 1:00.54 1:00.83 1:01.20 0:11.55 [1] 

0:40.20 [1] 1:12.09 [1] 1:41.04 [2] 2:13.28 
2:01.73 

2:00.50 +9m 12.42m
Lead Q1

(0:28.65) (0:31.88) (0:28.96) (0:32.24) 

Adam Richardson 210m 809m 805m 804m 175m 406m 403m 401m 403m 1614m 

4 1
FEELIN FORASTAR 

53.97 0:29.01

03.44 06.79 
13.68 1:00.86 1:00.75 1:00.83 0:11.62 [2] 

0:40.76 [2] 1:12.48 [3] 1:41.50 [3] 2:13.32 
2:01.69 

2:00.54 0m 12.94m
Lead Q3

(0:29.13) (0:31.73) (0:29.01) (0:31.83) 

Layne Dwyer 200m 804m 803m 804m 171m 400m 404m 399m 405m 1608m 

5 2
ALONG THE WAY 

51.21 0:29.23

03.61 07.17 
14.61 1:00.99 1:00.37 1:00.82 0:12.52 [6] 

0:42.38 [6] 1:13.52 [7] 1:42.75 [7] 2:14.34 
2:01.81 

2:01.46 +5m 26.74m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.85) (0:31.14) (0:29.23) (0:31.60) 

Taleah McMullen 201m 806m 807m 806m 172m 401m 405m 402m 404m 1612m 

6 5
CAPTAIN BLUE CHIP 

55.08 0:29.02

03.41 06.69 
13.65 1:00.91 0:58.91 1:01.88 0:11.67 [3] 

0:42.70 [7] 1:12.59 [4] 1:41.61 [4] 2:14.47 
2:02.79 

2:01.57 +31m 28.36m
Lead Q3

(0:31.02) (0:29.89) (0:29.02) (0:32.87) 

Brendan Barnes 207m 821m 817m 816m 174m 411m 410m 408m 408m 1637m 

7 7
SERGENTMAJOR JUJON

52.97 0:29.02

03.52 06.93 
13.88 1:00.72 1:00.56 1:08.88 0:12.13 [4] 

0:41.31 [3] 1:12.86 [5] 1:41.88 [5] 2:21.73 
2:09.59 

2:08.14 +17m 125.85m
Lead Q3

(0:29.17) (0:31.55) (0:29.02) (0:39.86) 

Jack Chapple 200m 806m 810m 820m 170m 401m 405m 405m 415m 1626m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 8: BURWOOD STUD 2YO 0 TO 1 WIN PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 9:04PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



Scratched: SKYWARD SHUFFLE (8) 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 8: BURWOOD STUD 2YO 0 TO 1 WIN PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 9:04PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:12.10

1st
Quarter

0:44.00
(0:31.90)

2nd
Quarter

1:16.40
(0:32.40)

3rd
Quarter

1:46.60
(0:30.20)

4th
Quarter

2:16.20
(0:29.60)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 2
WICKED MACK 

52.73 0:29.43

03.47 06.95 
14.54 1:04.12 1:02.69 0:59.70 0:12.37 [2] 

0:44.08 [1] 1:16.49 [1] 1:46.78 [2] 2:16.20 
2:03.83 

2:03.14 +7m 2:16.20
Lead Q4

(0:31.71) (0:32.41) (0:30.28) (0:29.43) 

Taleah McMullen 202m 808m 805m 806m 171m 406m 402m 403m 402m 1613m 

2 3
SINKRATE 

52.09 0:29.36

03.57 07.13 
14.76 1:04.31 1:02.63 0:59.35 0:12.76 [4] 

0:44.43 [3] 1:17.07 [4] 1:47.06 [4] 2:16.42 
2:03.66 

2:03.34 +28m 2.91m 
Q4 Q4

(0:31.67) (0:32.64) (0:29.99) (0:29.36) 

Layne Dwyer 203m 815m 818m 819m 172m 407m 408m 409m 410m 1634m 

3 1
DEAL IT VINNIE 

52.56 0:29.52

03.51 06.97 
14.40 1:04.70 1:02.63 0:59.56 0:12.22 [1] 

0:44.36 [2] 1:16.93 [3] 1:46.98 [3] 2:16.50 
2:04.27 

2:03.41 +3m 3.94m 
Lead Q4

(0:32.13) (0:32.56) (0:30.06) (0:29.52) 

Shane Graham 199m 806m 804m 804m 170m 402m 404m 401m 404m 1610m 

4 6
CHEERS FOR ME 

52.06 0:30.00

03.65 07.35 
15.20 1:03.36 1:01.80 1:00.37 0:13.37 [7] 

0:44.94 [6] 1:16.73 [2] 1:46.74 [1] 2:17.11 
2:03.74 

2:03.96 +33m 12.22m
Q4 Q3

(0:31.56) (0:31.79) (0:30.00) (0:30.38) 

Leonard Cain 207m 819m 819m 817m 175m 408m 411m 408m 409m 1635m 

5 8
TIGER ATTACK 

51.56 0:29.73

03.60 07.13 
14.74 1:04.32 1:02.71 0:59.90 0:13.01 [6] 

0:44.80 [5] 1:17.34 [6] 1:47.50 [6] 2:17.23 
2:04.21 

2:04.07 +27m 13.76m
Q4 Q4

(0:31.78) (0:32.54) (0:30.17) (0:29.73) 

Trent Hodges 203m 816m 818m 817m 171m 409m 407m 411m 406m 1633m 

6 4
KEAYANG LACEY 

50.68 0:30.08

03.64 07.28 
14.87 1:04.66 1:02.28 1:00.32 0:12.94 [5] 

0:45.40 [8] 1:17.61 [7] 1:47.68 [7] 2:17.92 
2:04.97 

2:04.70 +24m 23.09m
Q4 Q3

(0:32.45) (0:32.21) (0:30.08) (0:30.24) 

Noel Parrish 207m 817m 806m 812m 174m 413m 404m 402m 410m 1628m 

7 5
IM A RED HOT FOX 

53.21 0:28.92

04.33 09.92 
18.92 1:02.47 0:59.77 0:59.67 0:17.22 [9] 

0:48.86 [9] 1:19.70 [9] 1:48.62 [8] 2:19.37 
2:02.14 

2:06.01 +21m 42.49m
Q3 Q3

(0:31.63) (0:30.85) (0:28.92) (0:30.75) 

Matt Crone 206m 813m 814m 812m 174m 409m 404m 410m 402m 1625m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 9: PELICAN WATERS RESORT MAIDEN PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 9:34PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:12.10

1st
Quarter

0:44.00
(0:31.90)

2nd
Quarter

1:16.40
(0:32.40)

3rd
Quarter

1:46.60
(0:30.20)

4th
Quarter

2:16.20
(0:29.60)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 7
BOURNE HUNGRY 

51.74 0:30.31

03.61 07.10 
14.50 1:04.50 1:02.74 1:02.51 0:12.68 [3] 

0:44.75 [4] 1:17.19 [5] 1:47.49 [5] 2:19.69 
2:07.01 

2:06.30 0m 46.83m
Lead Q3

(0:32.07) (0:32.43) (0:30.31) (0:32.20) 

Brendan Barnes 198m 804m 805m 804m 169m 403m 402m 403m 400m 1608m 

Fell: MACMUFF (9) 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31

Race 9: PELICAN WATERS RESORT MAIDEN PACE - 1780m

31 December 2025 - 9:34PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 1: ELDERS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PACE - 2040m
	31 December 2025 - 5:33PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 1: ELDERS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PACE - 2040m
	31 December 2025 - 5:33PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 2: STEVIE REDBACK PEST CONTROL PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 6:03PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 2: STEVIE REDBACK PEST CONTROL PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 6:03PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 3: WOLF SIGNS PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 6:33PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 3: WOLF SIGNS PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 6:33PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 4: MAZDA ASPLEY PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 7:02PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 4: MAZDA ASPLEY PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 7:02PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 5: LADBROKES RACING EXTRAS IN MULTI PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 7:35PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 5: LADBROKES RACING EXTRAS IN MULTI PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 7:35PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 6: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND 1 WIN PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 8:04PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 6: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND 1 WIN PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 8:04PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 7: COMFORT INN & SUITES NORTHGATE PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 8:34PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 7: COMFORT INN & SUITES NORTHGATE PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 8:34PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 8: BURWOOD STUD 2YO 0 TO 1 WIN PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 9:04PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 8: BURWOOD STUD 2YO 0 TO 1 WIN PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 9:04PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 9: PELICAN WATERS RESORT MAIDEN PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 9:34PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2025-12-31
	Race 9: PELICAN WATERS RESORT MAIDEN PACE - 1780m
	31 December 2025 - 9:34PM



